
ST GEORGE'S R.C. PRIMARY SCHOOL Attendance Registers 2018-19

p = present a = apologies

x = not a governor at that time na = absent with no apologies

Full Governing Body

GOVERNOR 14/11/2018 30/01/2019 08/05/2019 10/07/2019

Dee Patton-Statham Head Teacher P P P P

James Shutt Parent Governor P P P P

Lorraine Bradshaw Co-Opted Governor (Staff) P P P P

John Myers (from 01/11/2018) Staff Governor A P P P

Canon Alan Sheridan Foundation Governor P P P P

Marika Gatt (Chair of Governors ) Foundation Governor P P P P

Elva Almond (from 13/05/2019) Foundation Governor x P P P

Lyn Baxter (Vice Chair ) Foundation Governor A P P A

Ann Middleton Foundation Governor P P P P

Rachel Hodgson Foundation Governor P P P P

Christine Nichols Foundation Governor P P P P

Andrew Frary (from 01/11/2018) Parent Governor P P A A

Vacancy Foundation Governor

Sarah Todd (appointed 08-11-2017 ) Associate Member A P P P

Amanda Downie (appointed 19-10-2017 ) Associate Member x x x x Doesn't attend FGB meeting

In Attendance: appointed to support Pay Committee

Mr Dave Galley In Attendance - SBM x P x x Doesn't generally attend FGB meeting 

Mr Magnus Gallie Awaiting appointment P P A A



Staffing, Curriculum & Standards Committee 04/10/2018 20/12/2018 04/04/2019 23/05/2019 27/06/2019

Dee Patton-Statham Headteacher P P P P P

Marika Gatt Foundation Governor P P P P A

Christine Nichols Foundation Governor P NA P P A

Lyn Baxter (Chair) Foundation Governor P P P A P

Lorraine Bradshaw Co-opted Governor P P P P P

James Shutt Parent Governor P P A NA A

Canon Alan Sheridan Foundation Governor A NA P P P

Elva Almond Foundation Governor x A A P P

In Attendance:

Sarah Todd Associate Governor A A A NA A

Finance, Premises, Health & Safety 13/09/2018 29/11/2018 21/02/2019 11/04/2019 02/05/2019 20/06/2019

Lorraine Bradshaw Co-Opted (Staff) P P P P P P

Rachel Hodgson Foundation P A P A P P

Dee Patton-Statham Headteacher P P P P P P

Ann Middleton (Chair) Foundation P P P P P NA

Lyn Baxter Foundation P P A P A P

Andrew Frary Parent x P P P NA NA

John Myers Staff x A P P P P

In Attendance:

The SBM In Attendance P P P P A P

Magnus Gallie (awaiting Foundation appoinment) In Attendance x P P A NA P

Marika Gatt (Chair of Governors) In Attendance P P P P P A

Sarah Todd In Attendance A A A A NA A

Pay Committee 24/10/2018

Canon Alan Sheridan (Chair) Foundation P

Marika Gatt (CoG) Foundation P

Ann Middleton Foundation P

In Attendance

Dee Patton-Statham Headteacher P


